August 7th, 2021 Schedule

10:30 am
11:00 am

12:10 pm
12:25 pm
12:40 pm
12:55 pm
1:10 am
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

Registration Opens

Back gate Opens
PRACTICE . .
WMRA Friday Practice
WCVR 2:30 pm Back Gate Sign-in Opens
Vintage MOdS 3:00 pm Back Gate Opens
Focus Midgets 4:00 pm Track Hot
Super Sprints 8:00 pm Track Cold
WMRA 9:00 pm Facility Closes
WCVR
i M
1\:/(1)2?516\41 dogtss Practice is open to all classes that are
Super Sprir%ts Scheduled to race on Saturday. Haulers
Practice Ends may be left in the pits overnight.
Qualifying Order
WMRA (2 Laps) NO OVERNIGHT SECURITY IS PROVIDED
WCVR (2 Lap)
Vintage Mods (2 Laps)
Focus Midgets (2 Laps)
Sprint Cars (2 Laps)

Pit Meeting Immediately following Qualifying

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Heat Races

WMRA (8 Laps)
WCVR (8 Laps)
Vintage Mods (8 Laps)
Focus Midgets (8 Laps)

Sprint Car Positioning Races (20 Laps)
Opening Ceremonies
FINISH HEAT RACES

Main Events

WMRA (TBD)
WCVR (TBD)
Vintage Mods (TBD)
Focus Midgets (TBD)
RPM Main Event (40 Laps)

Schedule subject to change



