

## August 7th, 2021 Schedule

10:30 am	Registration Opens
11:00 am	Back gate Opens
	PRACTICE
12:10 pm	WMRA
12:25 pm	WCVR
12:40 pm	Vintage Mods
12:55 pm	Focus Midgets
1:10 am	Super Sprints
1:30 pm	WMRA
1:45 pm	WCVR
2:00 pm	Vintage Mods
2:15 pm	Focus Midgets
2:30 pm	Super Sprints
2:45 pm	Practice Ends
3:00 pm	<b>Qualifying Order</b>
	WMRA (2 Laps)
	WCVR (2 Lap)
	Vintage Mods (2 Laps)
	Focus Midgets (2 Laps)
	Sprint Cars (2 Laps)

## **Friday Practice**

2:30 pm Back Gate Sign-in Opens

3:00 pm Back Gate Opens

4:00 pm Track Hot

8:00 pm Track Cold

9:00 pm Facility Closes

Practice is open to all classes that are Scheduled to race on Saturday. Haulers may be left in the pits overnight.

NO OVERNIGHT SECURITY IS PROVIDED

## Pit Meeting Immediately following Qualifying

5:30 pm	Heat Races	
	WMRA	(8 Laps)
	WCVR	(8 Laps)
	Vintage Mods	(8 Laps)
	Focus Midgets	(8 Laps)
	Sprint Car Positioning Races	(20 Laps)
6:00 pm	<b>Opening Ceremonies</b>	
_	FINISH HEAT RACES	

## **Main Events**

WMRA	(TBD)
WCVR	(TBD)
Vintage Mods	(TBD)
Focus Midgets	(TBD)
RPM Main Event	(40 Laps

Schedule subject to change